



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1030 of 2020

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, **versus** SMT. PRAMILA
DWIVEDI

Order Sheet

16/09/2025	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Gaurav Lasker, Advocate holding the brief of Shri Pawan Shrivastava, Advocate for respondents No.6 & 7.</p> <p>Call this matter after two weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>

Nimmi